

Bid Tabulation				Pedon Construction, LLC 1831 Buck Daniels Rd. Culleoka, TN 38451	Hawkins & Price, LLC 5096 Hwy. 64 East Wartrace, TN 37183	Hughes Excavating, LLC 7596 South Harpeth Road Primm Springs, TN 38476	Contracting Services 2267 Baptist Church Rd. Culleoka, TN 38451				
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	8" Class 200 PVC Water Line a. 80% unit price: Installation & Backfill of Water Line b. 10% unit price: Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection & Bacteriological Testing of Water Line c. 10% unit price: Final Grading & Surface Restoration	3,050	LF	\$18.50	\$ 56,425.00	\$ 19.90	\$ 60,695.00	\$20.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$21.00	\$ 64,050.00
2	4" Class 200 PVC Water Line a. 80% unit price: Installation & Backfill of Water Line b. 10% unit price: Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection & Bacteriological Testing of Water Line c. 10% unit price: Final Grading & Surface Restoration	6,750	LF	\$15.00	\$ 101,250.00	\$ 16.15	\$ 109,012.50	\$18.00	\$ 121,500.00	\$19.00	\$ 128,250.00
3	2" Class 200 PVC Water Line a. 80% unit price: Installation & Backfill of Water Line b. 10% unit price: Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection & Bacteriological Testing of Water Line c. 10% unit price: Final Grading & Surface Restoration	1,425	LF	\$20.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 8.55	\$ 12,183.75	\$16.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$18.00	\$ 25,650.00
4	8" Gate Valve with Valve Box	1	EA	\$1,788.00	\$ 1,788.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$950.00	\$ 950.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
5	4" Gate Valve with Valve Box	2	EA	\$975.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00
6	2" Gate Valve with Valve Box	3	EA	\$660.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 1,605.00	\$450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$700.00	\$ 2,100.00
7	Automatic Air Release Assembly	3	EA	\$635.00	\$ 1,905.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$650.00	\$ 1,950.00
8	Ductile Iron MJ Compact Fittings	550	LBS	\$4.30	\$ 2,365.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 2,887.50	\$3.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$4.00	\$ 2,200.00
9	8" Megalug Restraint Devices	16	EA	\$140.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$90.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$75.00	\$ 1,200.00
10	4" Megalug Restraint Devices	13	EA	\$86.00	\$ 1,118.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$60.00	\$ 780.00	\$50.00	\$ 650.00
11	2" Megalug Restraint Devices	4	EA	\$50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 280.00	\$55.00	\$ 220.00	\$45.00	\$ 180.00
12	Post Hydrant	3	EA	\$1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
13	Open Cut road with 8" steel casing with 4" CL 200 PVC carrier pipe, including double bituminous surface restoration	40	LF	\$160.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00
14	Concrete Caps for two creek crossings on Howard Bridge Road	50	LF	\$50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$15.00	\$ 750.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
15	Rip-Rap Creek Banks at two creek crossings on Howard Bridge Road	1	LS	\$700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
16	Connect to Existing 4" Water Line (does not include tapping sleeve and valve)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$400.00	\$ 400.00	\$800.00	\$ 800.00
17	Connect to Existing 4" Water Line (with 4x4 tapping sleeve and tapping valve with valve box)	1	EA	\$2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 1,605.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	Bore under Pavement with 3/4" Copper Service Line (no casing required)	210	LF	\$14.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 7,245.00	\$15.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$19.00	\$ 3,990.00
19	3/4 Copper Service Line - Open Cut	50	LF	\$25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 530.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$8.00	\$ 400.00
20	New 3/4" service assembly, including tapping saddle, corp. stop, line setter with single angle check valve, and meter box.	10	EA	\$450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 6,000.00
21	Re-connect new meter to existing private service line	1	EA	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
22	Water line markers where directed by Owner	25	EA	\$70.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,250.00
23	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
24	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$0.00	\$ -	\$400.00	\$ 400.00
25	Work Change Directive Allowance where directed by Owner	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$ 237,061.00		\$ 239,018.75		\$ 244,640.00		\$ 261,970.00

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

L. Alton Hethcoat, PE
 L. Alton Hethcoat, PE

L. Alton Hethcoat
 12/19/2011